
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
LUX Limpertsberg, L.T. Centre 1
LUX Limpertsberg, Lycée des Garçons
LUX Limpertsberg, Theater Quai 2
SENNINGERBERG, Rue du Golf
SENNINGERBERG, Charly's Statioun
SENNINGERBERG, Breedewues
HOSTERT (NIEDERANVEN), Charlys Gare
RAMELDANGE, Op der Bunn
RAMELDANGE, Am Duerf
RAMELDANGE, Beim Bësch
RAMELDANGE, Beiebierg
ERNSTER, Engelshaff
ERNSTER, Duerfplaz

6058

A 
14:03
14:07
14:10
14:21
14:22
14:22
14:25
14:26
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30

Explications:
A = lu-ve périodes scolaires

Limpertsberg, LTC - ErnsterE03
courses scolaires

juillet 2024



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
ERNSTER, Duerfplaz
ERNSTER, Engelshaff
RAMELDANGE, Beiebierg
RAMELDANGE, Beim Bësch
RAMELDANGE, Am Duerf
RAMELDANGE, Op der Bunn
HOSTERT (NIEDERANVEN), Charlys Gare
SENNINGERBERG, Breedewues
SENNINGERBERG, Charly's Statioun Quai 2
SENNINGERBERG, Rue du Golf
LUX Limpertsberg, Theater Quai 1
LUX Limpertsberg, Lycée des Garçons Q1
LUX Limpertsberg, L.T. Centre 1

3581

A 
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:16
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:31
07:33
07:37

Explications:
A = lu-ve périodes scolaires

Ernster - Limpertsberg, LTCE03
courses scolaires

juillet 2024




